Mini-Con-X® Sealed Connectors
6 0 1  E A S T  W I L D W O O D  A V E ,  V I L L A  P A R K ,  I L  6 0 1 8 1   -  6 3 0 . 8 3 4 . 7 5 0 4  -  S A L E S @ C O N X A L L . C O M
Available as field
installable connectors
or factory molded
cable assemblies
Thousands of configurations
are available up to 10 contacts

COLOR CODED CON-X PRODUCT LINECOLOR CODED CON-X PRODUCT LINECOLOR CODED CON-X PRODUCT LINE
601 E WILDWOOD | VILLA PARK, IL 60181 | P: 630.834.7504 | F: 630.834.8540 | WWW.CONXALL.COM
ORDERING CODE
CXX
CC7
CC5
CC3
CC2
CH7
CH5
CH3
CH2
PART NUMBER TO ORDER
*Consult factory for length and diameter of PC Tail. Additionally, alternative colors
and materials are available. Mixed contact sizes and #22 contacts only available with
“W” UV Resistant material. Visit Switchcraft.com for Insta-Click® ordering code
X  X    X  XX - XXG - XXX  X
Connector Type
6 - Cable End
7 - Panel mount
8 - Cable to Cable
Special Features
“W” - Winged Coupling Nut
Contact Size
2 - #20
3 - #16
8 - #22
A - 2 #16 / 6 #26
C - 2 #16 / 4 #20
Backshell Style - Snap Lock
with Grommet (Cable O.D. Range)
3DC - 3 Grommet Sizes
Gold Plated
No. & Type of Contacts
Pin or Socket
Contact Style
8X - “0” - Crimp
“1” -  PC Tail Short*
“2” - Solder
9X - Extended PC Tail
“1” - #20 PC Tail Medium*
“2” - #20 PC Tail Long*
3XX - Short Backshell (2&3 Contacts Only)
“11” - 0.09” - 0.14” [2.3 to 3.6mm]
“15” - 0.15” - 0.17” [3.8 to 4.3mm]
“18” - 0.18” - 0.20” [4.6 to 5.1mm]
“21” - 0.21” - 0.23” [5.3 to 5.8mm]
5XX - Long Backshell (2-10 Contacts)
“13” - 0.13“ - 0.15” [3.3 to 3.8mm]
“16” - 0.16“ - 0.18” [4.1 to 4.6mm]
“19” - 0.19“ - 0.21” [4.8 to 5.3mm]
“22” - 0.22“ - 0.25” [5.6 to 6.3mm]
“26” - 0.25“ - 0.27” [6.3 to 6.8mm]
“28” - 0.26“ - 0.29” [6.6 to 7.2mm]
Panel Mount
with Hex Nut & Gasket
3ES - with Epoxy
300 - without Epoxy
BLANK - Standard Material
“W” - UV Resistant Material
Special Features
6 0 1  E A S T  W I L D W O O D  A V E ,  V I L L A  P A R K ,  I L  6 0 1 8 1   -  6 3 0 . 8 3 4 . 7 5 0 4  -  S A L E S @ C O N X A L L . C O M
Mini-Con-X® Sealed Connectors
NPB | C713
COLOR CODED CON-X PRODUCT LINECOLOR CODED CON-X PRODUCT LINECOLOR CODED CON-X PRODUCT LINE
601 E WILDWOOD | VILLA PARK, IL 60181 | P: 630.834.7504 | F: 630.834.8540 | WWW.CONXALL.COM
ORDERING CODE
CXX
CC7